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GUESTS ON 7800 SERIES 
 

 
 
**Kim Bailey 
Kim Bailey Interiors, LLC 
2611 Westgrove Dr., Ste. 107 
Carrollton, TX  75006 
469-900-6967 
kim@kimbaileyinteriors.com 
www.kimbaileyinteriors.com 
 
*Marci Baker 
Alicia’s Attic, Inc. 
204 N. Link Ln. #7 
Fort Collins, CO  80524 
970-224-1336 
marci@quiltmb.com 
www.quiltwithmarcibaker.com 
 
*Gary Barnes 
Gary Barnes International 
8089 S. Lincoln St., Ste. 203 
Littleton, CO  80122 
303-915-3025 
Gary@garybarnesinternational.com 
www.garybarnesinternational.com 
 
*Sharon Barnes 
Therapist for Sensitive and Gifted 
8089 S. Lincoln St., Ste. 203 
Littleton, CO  80122 
303-987-0346 
sharon@therapistforsensitiveandgifted.com 
www.therapistforsensitiveandgifted.com 
 
*Rhonda Beyreis, chef 
Tranot 
3826 E. Saint Catherine Ave. 
Phoenix, AZ  85042 
602-320-0100 
rsalmanross@hotmail.com 
www.rawndalicous.com 
 
**Jane Bluestein PhD 
Instructional Support Services, Inc. 
1709 Father Sky Ct. NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87112 
505-250-3965 or 505-323-9044 
Janebluestein2@gmail.com 
https://janebluestein.com 

mailto:kim@kimbaileyinteriors.com
http://www.kimbaileyinteriors.com/
mailto:marci@quiltmb.com
http://www.quiltwithmarcibaker.com/
mailto:Gary@garybarnesinternational.com
http://www.garybarnesinternational.com/
mailto:sharon@therapistforsensitiveandgifted.com
http://www.therapistforsensitiveandgifted.com/
mailto:rsalmanross@hotmail.com
http://www.thisistranont.com/Rhonda
mailto:Janebluestein2@gmail.com
https://janebluestein.com/
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*Natalie Bovis 
The Liquid Muse 
1000 Cordova Pl. #433 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
natalie@theliquidmuse.com 
www.theliquidmuse.com 
 
*Latriece Brooks 
Brooks Interiors 
125 Colonial Estates Parkway 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-799-4888 
brooksinterior@gmail.com 
www.brooksinteriorsllc.com 
 
**Lee Brown, Director 
Willow College and interiordezine.com 
45 Hamilton Ave. ILAM 
Christ Church, New Zealand 8041 
T6421331309 
learning@willowcollege.com 
https://www.interiordezine.com 
https://willowcollege.com 
 
**Ann Butler 
Ann Butler Designs 
441 Commercial Ave. 
Villard, MN  56385 
320-554-2313 
ann@bellacraftspublishing.com 
www.bellacraftspublishing.com 
 
*Roxane Cerda, Acquisitions Editor 
C & T Publishing 
1651 Challenge Dr. 
Concord, CA  94520 
925-405-9437 
roxanec@ctpub.com 
www.ctpub.com 
 
*Kate Chu 
Pressed-flowers.com 
766 S. Ruby Lane 
Anaheim, CA  92807 
714-998-6608 
FAX:  714-921-8856 
kate@pressed-flowers.com 
www.pressed-flowers.com 
 
*Lisa Cini, President 
Mosaic Design Studio 
232 N. Third St., Ste. 400 
Columbus, OH  43215 
leini@mosaicdesignstudio.com 
www.mosaicdesignstudio.com 
 

mailto:natalie@theliquidmuse.com
http://www.theliquidmuse.com/
mailto:brooksinterior@gmail.com
http://www.brooksinteriorsllc.com/
mailto:learning@willowcollege.com
https://www.interiordezine.com/
https://willowcollege.com/
mailto:ann@bellacraftspublishing.com
http://www.bellacraftspublishing.com/
mailto:roxanec@ctpub.com
http://www.ctpub.com/
mailto:kate@pressed-flowers.com
http://www.pressed-flowers.com/
mailto:leini@mosaicdesignstudio.com
mailto:leini@mosaicdesignstudio.com
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**Pam Damour 

The Decorating Diva 

495 Point Au Fer RD 

Champlain, NY  12912 

518-297-2699 

decor8d@aol.com 

www.pamdamour.com 
 
Eric Drexler 
Sulky of America, Inc. 
P O Box 494129 
Port Charlotte, FL  33949 
941-629-3199 #164 or 
800-874-4115 #164 
Eric.drexler@sulky.com 
www.sulky.com 
 
**Patty Dunn 
All Dunn Designs 
4910 Oakmont Dr. 
Corpus Christi, TX  78413 
361-993-0034 
alldunndesigns@aol.com 
www.alldunndesigns.com 
 

*David Fisher 

1200 Main Street #2306 

Dallas, TX  75202 

214-564-3508 

Davidfisher7@att.net 
www.makemoresoap.com 
 
Dorinda Fox, President 
Inner Peace Movement (IPM) Int’l. 
5 Prairie Lane 
Placitas, NM  87043 
703-878-6459/505-771-8690 
Fox4joy2@gmail.com 
www.ipminternational.org 
 
*Becky Goldsmith 
Piece O’ Cake 
919 Starlight Dr. 
Sherman, TX  75090 
903-821-3863 
Becky.pieceocake@gmail.com 
www.pieceofcake.com 
 
**Becky Johnson 
BeckyHomecky’s LifeUNITS 
P O Box 174 
Adrian, TX  79001 
806-570-1356 
beckyhomecky@hotmail.com 

mailto:decor8d@aol.com
http://www.pamdamour.com/
mailto:Eric.drexler@sulky.com
http://www.sulky.com/
mailto:alldunndesigns@aol.com
http://www.alldunndesigns.com/
mailto:Davidfisher7@att.net
http://www.makemoresoap.com/
mailto:Fox4joy2@gmail.com
http://www.ipminternational.org/
mailto:Becky.pieceocake@gmail.com
http://www.pieceofcake.com/
mailto:beckyhomecky@hotmail.com
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www.facebook.com/beckyhomeckyslifeunits 
*Toufic Khayrallah 
Sirena, Inc. 
5459 Canotek Rd., Ste. 1 
Ottawa, Ontario, Canada K1J9M3 
613-695-6444 #235 
613-695-6414 (cell) 
tk@sirenainc.com 
www.sirenavacuum.com 
 
*Diane Lampert 
Creative Memories 
640 60th St. South 
St. Cloud, MN  56301 
719-339-7375 
dlambert@creativememories.com 
www.creativememories.com 
 
*Judy Lawrence, founder 
MoneyTracker.com 
P O Box 21254 
Albuquerque, NM  87154 
505-554-2638 
Judy@moneytracker.com 
www.moneytracker.com 
 
**Susan Legits 
Independent Stampin’ Up! Demonstrator 
4404 Snowflake Dr. NW 
Albuquerque, NM  87114 
505-228-8810 
abqstamper@comcast.net 
www.susanlegits.com and www.susanlegits.stampinup.net 
 
*Laura Murray 
Laura Murray Designs 
5021 15th Ave. S 
Minneapolis, MN  55417 
612-825-1209 
Lmurray128@aol.com 
www.lauramurraydesigns.com 
 
*Michele Muska 
Simplicity Creative Group 
281 Broad Brook Rd. 
Enfield, CT  06082 
413-455-7424 
mmuska@simplicity.com 
www.simplicity.com 
 
**Nancy Nix-Rice 
Wardrobe Consultant & Author 
#10 Birnawoods 
St. Louis, MO  63132 
314-803-4445 (cell) 
NNR@nancynixrice.com 

http://www.facebook.com/beckyhomeckyslifeunits
mailto:tk@sirenainc.com
http://www.sirenavacuum.com/
mailto:dlambert@creativememories.com
http://www.creativememories.com/
mailto:Judy@moneytracker.com
http://www.moneytracker.com/
mailto:abqstamper@comcast.net
http://www.susanlegits.com/
http://www.susanlegits.stampinup.net/
mailto:Lmurray128@aol.com
http://www.lauramurraydesigns.com/
mailto:mmuska@simplicity.com
http://www.simplicity.com/
mailto:NNR@nancynixrice.com
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www.nancynixrice.com 
Annalisa Parent 
Date With the Muse, LLC 
45 Commonwealth Dr. #6 
Colchester, VT  05446 
802-373-0519 
annalisa@datewiththemuse.com 
www.datewiththemuse.com 
 
*Ray Pawley 
P. O. Box 12 
Hondo, NM  88336 
575-653-4258 
raypawley@pvtnetworks.net 
 
*Brenda Pinnick 
492 Hendon Rd. 
Woodstock, GA  30188 
404-386-2722 
brenda@brendapinnick.com 
http://brendapinnick.com 
 
**Erica Plank 
Unseen Hands 
P O Box 928 
Frontenac, KS 66763 
253-226-1500 
unseenhandsdesign@gmail.com 
www.unseenhands.net 
 
*Will Post 
Hound & Gatos Pet Foods Corp. 
P O Box 11750 
Atlanta, GA  30355 
770-845-0000 
w@houndgatos.com 
www.houndgatos.com 
 
*Dr. J. Tim Rainey, DDS, MAGD 
Texas Institute for Advanced Dental Studies 
P. O. Box 1044 
Refugio, TX  78377 
361-526-4695 
FAX:  361-526-4697 
jtimrainey@tiads.com 
www.jtimrainey.com 
 
*Lisa Rojas 
Stampin’ Queen Creations 
13638 Rockledge Dr. 
Victorville, CA  92392 
760-952-2262 
lisa@bellacraftspublishing.com 
www.bellacraftspublishing.com 
 
 

http://www.nancynixrice.com/
mailto:annalisa@datewiththemuse.com
http://www.datewiththemuse.com/
mailto:raypawley@pvtnetworks.net
mailto:brenda@brendapinnick.com
http://brendapinnick.com/
mailto:unseenhandsdesign@gmail.com
http://www.unseenhands.net/
mailto:w@houndgatos.com
http://www.houndgatos.com/
mailto:jtimrainey@tiads.com
http://www.jtimrainey.com/
mailto:lisa@stampinqueencreations.com
http://stampinqueencreations.blogspot.com/
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*Erika Rundiks 
Atelier Interior Design 
142 W. 11th Ave. 
Denver, CO  80204 
303-455-1644 
erika@atelierid.com 
www.atelierid.com 
 
**Gailen Runge 
Creative Director, C & T Publishing 
1651 Challenge Dr. 
Concord, CA  94520 
925-405-4947 
FAX:  925-677-0374 
gailenr@ctpub.com 
www.ctpub.com 
 
**Sarah Ryan 
Registered Dietitian Nutritionist 
DairyMAX 
51 E. Stedhill Loop 
Conroe, TX  77384 
281-702-4049 
ryans@dairymax.org 
www.dairydiscoveryzone.com 
 
Hedda Saltz 
P O Box 284 
Tinnie, NM  88351 
575-653-4410 
hsaltz@pvtnetworks.net 
 
*Katie Schroder 
Atelier Interior Design 
142 W. 11th Ave. 
Denver, CO  80204 
303-455-1644 
katie@atelierid.com 
www.atelierid.com 
 
*Jo Schwartz 
Burning Tree Art 
113 Hilltop Dr. 
Abilene, KS  67410  
785-479-6880 
Joschwartz101@hotmail.com 
www.joschwartz.net 
 
*Cassidy Self 
Ashley Furniture Homestore 
300 S. Ave. C 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-356-4814 
cassidy@yourashleyhomestore.com 
www.sageandjune.com 

mailto:katie@atelierid.com
http://www.atelierid.com/
mailto:gailenr@ctpub.com
http://www.ctpub.com/
mailto:ryans@dairymax.org
http://www.dairydiscoveryzone.com/
mailto:hsaltz@pvtnetworks.net
mailto:katie@atelierid.com
http://www.atelierid.com/
mailto:Joschwartz101@hotmail.com
http://www.joschwartz.net/
mailto:cassidy@yourashleyhomestore.com
http://www.sageandjune.com/


 7 

 
*Nancy Siler -  NO LONGER WORKS THERE 

Wilton Brands 

2240 West 75th St. 

Woodridge, IL  60517 

630-810-2208 
630-605-9012 (cell) 
630-810-2710 
nsiler@wilton.com 
www.wilton.com 
 
Joy Stephenson-Laws, founder 
Proactive Health Labs 
303 North Glenoaks Blvd., Ste. 700 
Burbank, CA  91502 
818-559-4477 
jslaws@phlaws.org 
http://phlabs.org 
 
*Karla Stockli 
California Fig Advisory Board 
600 West Shaw #300 
Fresno, CA  93704 
559-243-8600 
kstockli@californiafigs.com 
www.californiafigs.com 
 
*Diane Tunnell 
Independent Demonstrator – Stampin’ Up! 
2500 Hammond 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-799-3183 
Dtunnell1@suddenlink.net 
http://www.stampinup.net/esuite/home/stampwithtwiladiane/ 
 

***John Vollertsen (Chef Johnny Vee)  
Las Cosas Cooking School 
231 E. Santa Fe Ave. 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
505-988-3394 
chefjohnnyvee@aol.com 
www.chefjohnnyvee.com 
 
*Patty Waid 
Waid & Associates 
3824 Sierra Madre NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87111 
505-298-9341 
patty@pattywaid.com 

mailto:nsiler@wilton.com
http://www.wilton.com/
mailto:jslaws@phlaws.org
http://phlabs.org/
mailto:kstockli@californiafigs.com
http://www.californiafigs.com/
mailto:Dtunnell1@suddenlink.net
http://www.stampinup.net/esuite/home/stampwithtwiladiane/
mailto:chefjohnnyvee@aol.com
http://www.chefjohnnyvee.com/
mailto:patty@pattywaid.com
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**Marjolaine Walker 
Twelve Stones Scrapbooking 
420 Sangeet Place RR 
Richmond St. 
Ottawa, Canada K012Z0 
613-838-8722 
marjolaine@marjolainewalker.com 
www.marjolainewalker.com  
 
*Tonja Waring 
Author, Speaker and Coach 
1215 Baird Way 
Celina, TX  75009 
972-632-6364 
tonjawaring@gmail.com 
www.tonja.com 
   or www.themanifestingmindset.com 
 

mailto:marjolaine@marjolainewalker.com
http://www.marjolainewalker.com/
mailto:tonjawaring@gmail.com
http://www.tonja.com/
http://www.themanifestingmindset.com/

